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Carl-Kaufmann-Stadion, Karlsruhe (GER)
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Day 1 - 11 MAY 2024

Men's 100 Metres

Men's 100 Metres

Final, Wind: +0.6

PLACE NAME

1 Franko BURRAJ

2. Augustin DELOGE

3. Marvin HOCK

4, Tobias KALOGHLIAN
5. Julian Jake BOWE

4

-/

>

https://worldathletics.org/competition/calendar-results/results/7205495?eventld=10229630

WORLD ATHLETICS CONFIDENTIALITY

Contact Us

Terms and Conditions
Cookie Policy

Privacy Policy

BIRTH DATE

19 AUG 1998

2006

09 OCT 1997
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10.87

10.89

11.04

11.36
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